
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 

10 
39 
23 
77 
30 
78 

187 
91 

9 
147 

47 
211 

67 
261 

89 
3 

11 
24 
44 
17 
40 
50 
26 
45 
33 
69 
27 
60 
94 
41 
83 
88 

Name 

B O L L IN I  F R IG E R IO  A le s s a n d r o  
MASELLI Luigi Vittorio 
LOCATELLI Michele 
DALLAVALLE Massimo 
SCHENINI Alessio 
SCH IAVONE M ass im ilia no  
VALTULINI Luigi 
GUERZONI Leonardo 
ANTONUTTI Luca 
LESMO Andrea 
BETTI Christian 
ZILLE Enrico 
GIOLI Antonio 
PITTIGLIO Alessandro 
MAJRANI Filippo 
DINI Niccolò 
MAZZEI Raffaele 
BARRIOS Nicolas 
MACINA Roberto 
RIVA Tiziano 
FRAQUELLI Luca 
VERONESI Luca 
WATTEYNE Claudio 
PREMI Alessandro 
PANTANELLA Dario 
CLEMENTI Simon 
DELLAVEDOVA Federico 
FIGLIUCCI Ivan Aldo 
CIPRIANI Nicolò 
CALLONI Andrea 
DI CURZIO Daniele 
CALDARELLA Emanuele 

Class 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Legends Cars 

Best Tm 

2:16.484 
2:17.389 
2:17.835 
2:18.029 
2:18.177 
2:18.970 
2:18.986 
2:19.005 
2:19.681 
2:19.927 
2:19.956 
2:20.296 
2:20.477 
2:20.574 
2:20.577 
2:20.782 
2:20.866 
2:21.533 
2:21.533 
2:21.781 
2:22.780 
2:23.157 
2:23.515 
2:23.911 
2:23.980 
2:24.138 
2:24.449 
2:25.120 
2:25.209 
2:27.130 
2:28.104 
2:28.969 

Diff 

0.905 
1.351 
1.545 
1.693 
2.486 
2.502 
2.521 
3.197 
3.443 
3.472 
3.812 
3.993 
4.090 
4.093 
4.298 
4.382 
5.049 
5.049 
5.297 
6.296 
6.673 
7.031 
7.427 
7.496 
7.654 
7.965 
8.636 
8.725 

10.646 
11.620 
12.485 

Best Speed 

138,346 
137,435 
136,990 
136,797 
136,651 
135,871 
135,855 
135,837 
135,179 
134,942 
134,914 
134,587 
134,413 
134,321 
134,318 
134,122 
134,042 
133,411 
133,411 
133,177 
132,245 
131,897 
131,568 
131,206 
131,143 
130,999 
130,717 
130,113 
130,033 
128,335 
127,491 
126,751 

In Lap 

7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
3 
5 
2 
7 
6 
6 
6 
7 
2 
7 
6 
7 
6 
5 
3 
7 
7 
3 
3 
5 
6 
5 
5 
3 
5 
5 

Club 

L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  
L E G E N D  C A R S  I T A L I A  

Model/Engine 

Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 
Legend Car 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  CAR 89 - WITHOUT TRANSPONDER. PLEASE CHECK 

Printed: 18/10/2024 13:07:20 

Clerk of the Course: Canu Antonio 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Mugello 

Legends Cars 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:45:00 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

18/10/2024 12:45 


